QPA1011
7.9 – 11.0 GHz 25 W GaN Power Amplifier
Data Sheet Rev. E, May 2021  - 1 of 27 - www.qorvo.com
Product Description
Qorvo’s QPA1011 is a X-band high power MMIC amplifier
fabricated on Qorvo’s production 0.15um GaN on SiC
process (QGaN15). The QPA1011 operates from 7.9 – 11
GHz and typically provides 25 W saturated output power

 Data Links
 Military and Commercial Radar
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
QPA1011 7.9 – 11 GHz 25 W GaN PA
QPA1011SR 100 Piece 7” Reel
QPA1011TR7 250 Piece 7” Reel
QPA1011PCB4B01 Evaluation Board
QPA1011
7.9 – 11.0 GHz 25 W GaN Power Amplifier
Data Sheet Rev. E, May 2021  - 2 of 27 - www.qorvo.com